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A.

BY TIME STATUS AND GENDER

Freshmen

Sophomores

Juniors

Seniors

Undergraduate visiting students

Total undergraduate level

Post-Baccalaureate
Post-Baccalaureate Pre-Med

Total Post-Baccalaureate

Graduate Degree (excluding non-residents)
Graduate visiting students

Total graduate level

Arts & Sciences/Engineering Total

BY TERM ENTRANCE STATUS

Freshmen

Sophomores

Juniors

Seniors

Undergraduate visiting students

Total undergraduate level

Post-Baccalaureate
Post-Baccalaureate Pre-Med

Total Post-Baccalaureate

Graduate Degree (excluding non-residents)
Graduate visiting students

Total graduate level

Arts & Sciences/Engineering Total

Combined Arts & Sciences/Engineering Enroliment Report- Full-Time Programs

JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

Men

657
659
640
581

17

2,554

0
11

11

1,141
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1,146

3,711

(as of 2/10/2014, beginning of the third week of classes)

FULL-TIME
Women

653
636
595
513

6

2,403

0
16

16

Total

1,310
1,295
1,235
1,094

23

4,957

0
27

27

1,729
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1,738

6,722

NEW ADMISSIONS

from High from Other

School Colleges
1 2

0 1

0 0

0 0

0 0

1 3

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 19

0 0

0 19

1 T 22

#2.3-1AE Combined ASEN Enrollment Report- Full-Time Programs.xIsx

2/10/2014

PART-TIME
Men Women Total
0 0 0
0 1 1
0 0 0
7 8 15
7 3 10
14 12 26
0 0 0
0 1 1
o0 11
51 21 72
1 7 8
52 28 80
66 41 107
CONTINUING
from Leave from Last
of Absence Term
1 1,306
7 1,288
15 1,220
27 1,082
0 14
50 4,910
0 0
1 27
1 27
10 1,772
1 13
11 1,785
62 6,722

VISITING
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1,192

‘ D

1,198

3,777

2013-2014
Spring Term
TOTAL
Women Total
653 1,310
637 1,296
595 1,235
521 1,109
9 33
2,415 4,983
0 0
17 28
17 28
609 1,801
11 17
620 1,818
3,052 6,829
TOTAL
1,310
1,296
1,235
1,109
33
4,983
0
28
28
1,801
17
1,818
6,829



