Office of the Registrar

2013-2014 Spring Term

TOTAL

Combined Arts & Sciences/Engineering Enrollment Report- Full-Time Programs (as of 2/10/2014, beginning of the third week of classes)

PART-TIME

FULL-TIME

A.	BY TIME STATUS AND GENDER	<u>Men</u>	Women	<u>Total</u>	Men	Women	<u>Total</u>		<u>Men</u>	Women	<u>Total</u>
	Freshmen Sophomores Juniors Seniors Undergraduate visiting students Total undergraduate level	657 659 640 581 17 2,554	653 636 595 513 6 2,403	1,310 1,295 1,235 1,094 23 4,957	0 0 0 7 7 7	0 1 0 8 3 12	0 1 0 15 10 26		657 659 640 588 24 2,568	653 637 595 521 9	1,310 1,296 1,235 1,109 33 4,983
	Post-Baccalaureate Post-Baccalaureate Pre-Med Total Post-Baccalaureate	0 11 11	0 16 16	0 27 27	0 0	0 1 1	0 1 1		0 11 11	0 17 17	0 28
	Graduate Degree (excluding non-residents) Graduate visiting students Total graduate level Arts & Sciences/Engineering Total	1,141 5 1,146 3,711	588 4 592 3,011	1,729 9 1,738	51 1 52 66	21 7 28 ——41	72 8 80 107		1,192 6 1,198 3,777	609 11 620 3,052	1,801 17 1,818 —————————————————————————————————
		l			I						
В.	BY TERM ENTRANCE STATUS	NEW from High School		ONS om Other Colleges	from Leave of Absence	NTINUING fr	rom Last Term	VISITING	_	TOTAL	
В.	BY TERM ENTRANCE STATUS Freshmen Sophomores Juniors Seniors Undergraduate visiting students Total undergraduate level	from High	fr	om Other	from Leave		om Last	VISITING 0 0 0 0 19 19	-	1,310 1,296 1,235 1,109 33 4,983	
В.	Freshmen Sophomores Juniors Seniors Undergraduate visiting students	from High School 1 0 0 0	fr	com Other Colleges 2 1 0 0 0	from Leave of Absence 1 7 15 27 0		1,306 1,288 1,220 1,082 14	0 0 0 0 0 19	-	1,310 1,296 1,235 1,109 33	
В.	Freshmen Sophomores Juniors Seniors Undergraduate visiting students Total undergraduate level Post-Baccalaureate Post-Baccalaureate Pre-Med	from High School 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	fr	0 Other Colleges 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	from Leave of Absence 1 7 15 27 0 50 0 1		1,306 1,288 1,220 1,082 14 4,910 0 27	0 0 0 0 19 19	-	1,310 1,296 1,235 1,109 33 4,983	